25.3.2024 17:12 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2005 FORD MUSTANG GT DELUXE: 1ZVHT82H155222419

Emmﬁm@ Vehicle History Report™

2005 FORD MUSTANG v Branded Title: Salvage
GT DELUXE

VIN: 1TZVHT82H155222419 1 rvice historv r r
COUPE X 0 Service history records

4.6L V8 F SOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

2% 5 Previous owners

a Personal vehicle

@ Last owned in Arizona

[I] 155,889 Last reported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/21/24 at
5:06:25 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about

your next used car.

[NEAEN x| Accident / Damage History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

08/10/2011

Accident reported

- Vehicle involved in a sideswipe collision with another motor vehicle
- Vehicle functional

View More Details >

Event 2
08/13/2013
Damage reported: minor damage

View More Details >

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

\
\

https://covin.top/vincode/result/1ZVHT82H155222419 1711015594 .html
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Event 3
03/13/2024

Accident reported
- SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED

[HINCEAIY x| Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage

Accidents reported: 08/10/2011 and 03/13/2024.

Damage reported: 08/13/2013.

Manufacturer Recall

A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

Basic Warranty

Original manufacturer warranty likely voided by
manufacturer.

rGENY x| Title History

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

https://covin.top/vincode/result/1ZVHT82H155222419 1711015594 .html

Owners 1-3

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

Accident
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Warranty
Active

Owners 1-3

No Problem

No Problem

Owner 4

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No New
Issues
Reported

No Recalls

Reported

Warranty

Active

Owner 4

No Problem

No Problem
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Owner 5

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

Severe
Damage

No Recalls
Reported

Warranty
Voided

Owner 5

Alert!
Problem
Found

No Problem
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ALERT! - Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). This vehicle
does not qualify for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee.

BLEEEN x] Ownership History

The number of owners is estimated
Year purchased
Type of owner
Estimated length of ownership
Owned in the following states/provinces
Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading
[HIXCIEAIY x| Detailed History

2 Owner 1
Purchased: 2005

Date Mileage Source
05/26/2005 NICB
06/07/2005 AutoNation Ford

Scottsdale
Scottsdale, AZ
480-630-2827
autonation.com

4.2/5.0

306 Verified Reviews
@ 295 Customer Favorites

07/27/2005 7 Arizona

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Heber, AZ

Title #900H005194016

03/29/2007 4,686 AutoNation Ford
Scottsdale
Scottsdale, AZ
480-630-2827

autonation.com
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Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5
2005 2018 2022
Personal Personal Personal
12 yrs. 8 mo. 4 yrs. 5 mo. 1yr. 5mo.
See Details Arizona Arizona
See Details 7,063/yr
98,350 135,505 155,889
Personal Vehicle
3,066 mi/yr
Comments

A

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Vehicle serviced

Title or registration issued

-First owner reported

- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

- Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- 5,000 mile service performed

-Oil and filter changed

- Tires rotated
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02/04/2009

® Owner?2

10,822

Purchased: 2009

Date

03/27/2009

05/15/2009

06/05/2009

06/07/2010

08/10/2011

Mileage

10,823

14,819

28,000

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2005 FORD MUSTANG GT DELUXE: 1ZVHT82H155222419

42/5.0
306 Verified Reviews
@ 295 Customer Favorites

Online Listing

Source

Arizona

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chandler, AZ

Title #012H009086035

Arizona

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chandler, AZ

Title #012H009086035

Network Automotive

Gilbert, AZ

480-539-8277

networkautomotive.com
47/5.0

36 Verified Reviews

Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Damage Report

https://covin.top/vincode/result/1ZVHT82H155222419 1711015594 .html

A

Vehicle offered for sale

Personal Vehicle
11,318 mi/yr

Comments

Title or registration issued
-New owner reported

Title or registration issued

Vehicle serviced

-Recommended maintenance
performed

- Thrust angle alignment performed

- Alignment performed

Passed emissions inspection

Accident reported

-Vehicle involved in a sideswipe
collision with another motor vehicle

-Damage to right front

- Vehicle functional
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Damage Location

FRONT
L
LEFT RIGHT
REAR
CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION
08/27/2012 58,000 Arizona Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Maricopa County
08/13/2013 Damage Report 0 Damage reported: minor damage
-Damage to front

-Damage to right front

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

\
\

Damage Location

.
CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION
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06/13/2014 72,000 Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

02/27/2015 76,650 Desert Car Care Mcqueen );«
Gilbert, AZ 3
480-497-4787
desertcarcaremcqueen.c
om/

02/27/2015 All Valley Car Care Gilbert )ﬁ
Gilbert, AZ $
480-497-4787
allvalleycarcare.com
4.2/5.0
17 Verified Reviews

06/28/2016 93,000 Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

2 Owner 3
Purchased: 2017

Date Mileage Source

01/30/2017 98,350 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Goodyear, AZ
Title #8H01017030047

® Owner4
Purchased: 2018

Date Mileage Source

04/11/2018 104,000 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Goodyear, AZ
Title #03X1018101012

06/12/2018 109,000 Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

09/04/2020 128,800 Arizona
Inspection Station
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Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced

- Alternator replaced

- Air filter replaced

-Rear brake pads replaced
-0il and filter changed

-Tires rotated

- Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
- Serpentine belt replaced

Vehicle serviced

- Oil and filter changed

- Air filter replaced

-Rear brake pads replaced

- Serpentine belt replaced

- Tires rotated

- Alternator replaced

- Rear brake rotor(s) replaced

Passed emissions inspection

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Title or registration issued
-New owner reported

Personal Vehicle
7,063 mi/yr

Comments

Title issued or updated
- Title or registration issued
-New owner reported

Passed emissions inspection

Passed emissions inspection

6/8



25.3.2024 17:12

09/04/2020

06/22/2022

09/25/2022

2 Owner 5

134,272

135,505

Purchased: 2022

Date

10/06/2022

02/13/2023

04/21/2023

06/22/2023

10/30/2023

Mileage

139,523

144,490

148,173

155,445
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Maricopa County

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Goodyear, AZ

Title #03X1018101012

Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Sam's Club Tire & Battery

Center
Avondale, AZ
623-882-3859

https://www.samsclub.co

m

4.4/5.0
19 Verified Reviews

Source

Arizona

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ

Title #A010037992

Take 5 Oil Change

Phoenix, AZ

504-837-0670

take5oilchange.com
4.3/5.0

60 Verified Reviews

Take 5 Oil Change

Phoenix, AZ

504-837-0670

take5oilchange.com
4.3/5.0

60 Verified Reviews

Take 5 Qil Change

Phoenix, AZ

504-837-0670

take5oilchange.com
4.3/5.0

60 Verified Reviews

Arizona
Inspection Station
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A

Registration issued or renewed

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced
-Tire(s) balanced
- Tires rotated

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Title or registration issued
-New owner reported

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
- Air filter replaced
- Oil and filter changed

Passed emissions inspection
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11/05/2023

02/26/2024

03/13/2024

155,889

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2005 FORD MUSTANG GT DELUXE: 1ZVHT82H155222419
Maricopa County

Take 5 Oil Change )ﬁ Vehicle serviced
Phoenix, AZ % -0il and filter changed
504-837-0670
take5oilchange.com
43/5.0
60 Verified Reviews
Arizona Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #A015259785
Damage Report v Accident reported
-SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Follow Us: ﬂ facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc [E About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR

PURPOSE.

© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/21/24 5:06:25 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2005 FORD MUSTANG
vehicle (VIN: 17ZVHT82H155222419), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of

3/21/24 at 6:06 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature

Date Dealer Signature Date
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